MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCE

MEMBER SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORS FALL SPORTS + WINTER SPORTS SPRING SPORTS + CHAMPIONS +

BOYS GOLF

2016 FINAL BOYS GOLF STANDINGS:

Determined during MSC Meet on Saturday, May 14th, at 8:30 am, hosted by Clarksville (Wooded View GC).

1 Brownstown (348) 6 North Harrison (395)
2 Scottsburg (358) 7 Austin (397)

2 Silver Creek (358) 8 Eastern (443)

4 Corydon (360) 9 Charlestown (535)

5 Salem (381)

BOYS GOLF HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Nate Love / loven@scsd1.com

Brownstown Central - Brandon Allman / ballman@btownces.k12.in.us
Charlestown - Adam Tolliver / atolliver@gcs.k12.in.us

Clarksville - Nick Murrell / nickmurrell42@yahoo.com

Corydon Central -

Eastern (Pekin) - Josh Green / jgreen@ewsc.k12.in.us

North Harrison - Ross Schulz / rschulz@corydondemocrat.com
Salem - Chris Thurston / cthurston@salemschools.com
Scottsburg - Jon Gullion / johngullion@hotmail.com

Silver Creek - Joe Ledbatter / jledbetter@wclark.k12.in.us

CLICK HERE FOR MSC BOYS GOLF ARCHIVED RECORDS
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